Alarms:

Time of Alarms:

YTD Alarms 2023
Total Alarms 2022
Total Alarms 2021
Total Alarms 2020
Total Alarms 2019
Total Alarms 2018
Total Alarms 2017
Total Alarms 2016
Total Alarms 2015
Total Alarms 2014
Total Alarms 2013
Total Alarms 2012

LAFLIN FIRE DEPARTMENT MONTHLY REPORT

18

Types of Alarms:

May 2023

Medical

Fire Alarm

MVA

Gas Leak
Working Structure
Misc Fire Incident
Reported Structure

OFrPr OO Ul Wwwu

0000hrs. To 0559hrs.
0600hrs. To 1159hrs.
1200hrs. To 1759hrs.
1800hrs. To 2359hrs.

g N O O

79
190
198
187
213
212
241
266
243
230
189
217

Public Service
Brush
Investigation
Vehicle Fire
Wires Down
Tree Down
Technical Rescu

Member Training Hours

2023 Training Hours

2022 Training Hours

2021 Training Hours

2020 Training Hours

2019 Training Hours

2018 Training Hours

2017 Training Hours

2016 Training Hours

2015 Training Hours

2014 Training Hours

Yearly Run Totals 2023 as of May 31st 2023

MVA:

Medical Assists:
Fire Alarm:
Working Structure:
Misc Fire Incident:
Dumpster

Reported Structure:
Tree Down

Responses In Laflin:

59

Public Service
Investigation
Vehicle Fires:
Brush Fires:

CO

Gas Leak
Wires Down
Technical Rescue

Mutual Aid

Jody Rienard
Fire Chief

6/1/2023

P NDOONMON

N
o

64
368
541
222

1196
301

94
566

1365

736



Manpower Breakdown for Month Ending
May 31st 2023

Name Fire Calls Total Training Training Training Training Training Training Training  Training Total Total Total Total Total
YTD YTD YTD Total Total Total Activity Activity Activity Activity Activity
2023 2023 2023 2022 2021 2015 2022 2021 2019 2017 2016
Hours  hours  Hours hours
Marc Malvizzi Sr
Asst Chief/ FF2 / Emergency Medical Technician 72 78 6 9 8 182 193 173 161 149 225
Joe Boos
Rescue Captain / FF1/ DOH Rescue Technician 69 74 O 45 O 151 210 171 180 156 169
Drew Malvizzi
Asst Chief/ FF1 /Emergency Mecical Technician 49 53 0 29 0 192 117 111 50 127 190
Jeremy Cook Firefighter 31 41 6 58 164 O 80 76
Marc Malvizzi Jr
Engine Captain/ FF1 /DOH Rescue Tech / EMT 29 8 37 28 28 185 157 39 170 143 145 134 161 233
gl?edg/hilzi/egF?r/dBvRescueTechnlcian 27 5 32 0 8 7 0 45 228 96 104 131 131 177
Noelle Kovaleski
President 0 5 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 25 24 16 21
Jerry Halcheck
Firefighter 0 4 4 0 0 0 48 O 0 0 7 20 4 8
Laci Halcheck i
Firefighter O 4 4 0 0 0 48 0 0 0 6 20
Conor Shedlock
Firefighter 0 1 8 8 24 116 0 0 24 43 21
Joe Mac Firefighter 1 2 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 5 3
Andy Shedlock
Frefigher 0 1 8 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
Tyler Brody Firefighter o 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Campbell
Firefighter 0 0 0 O 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 4
AJ Spidoni Firefighter 0 0 0 O 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Brooke Evans
Firefighter O O 0 0 0 0 0 0 O 0 O 2 O
44 64 368 541 15 6 2 492 923 908 900 659 709 676 748 1015



May 2023 -- Fire Calls, Training Log, Function Log

Fire Call Log
Number Laflin
Number Location Type Personnel Date Time Out
2023-62 Haverford Dr Laflin Medical 2 5/1/2023 12:03
2023-63 Oblates Laflin Vehicle Fire 4 5/3/2023 11:33
2023-64 Haverford Dr Laflin Medical 2 5/5/2023 20:49
2023-65 Fordham Rd Laflin Fire Alarm 3 5/9/2023 6:29
2023-66 Fordham Rd Laflin Medical 4 5/10/2023 14:43
2023-67 Rt 315 Laflin MVA 4 5/11/2023 6:45
2023-68 Union St Laflin Medical 2 5/12/2023 11:54
2023-69 Inkerman/Passan Dr Laflin MVA 5 5/12/2023 20:35
2023-70 10th St Wyoming Fire Alarm 5 5/14/2023  22:50
2023-71 Old Mill/Manchester Laflin Wires Down 3 5/15/2023 15:30
2023-72 Fordham Rd Laflin Medical 3 5/24/2023 14:03
2023-73 181 SB 174 Laflin MVA 4 5/25/2023 17:53
2023-74 Green Fiber Technical Rescue 2 5/26/2023 7:37
2023-75 Inkerman Rd Laflin Tree Down 4 5/27/2023 19:54
2023-76 10th St Wyoming Fire Alarm 5 5/29/2023  13:15
2023-77 Inkerman Rd Laflin MVA 4 5/30/2023 7:23
2023-78 Laflin Rd / 315 Laflin MVA 4 5/31/2023 12:14
2023-79 Dennison St Wyoming Misc Fire Incident 3 5/31/2023  18:27
Hours Training Log:
20 Confined Space Rescue HACC 1 4/15/2023
8 Haz Mat Refresher Plains 3 3/12/2023
Function Log Location
May Meeting Laflin 8 5/3/2023



