# BORDUCH OF LAND

## **LAFLIN FIRE DEPARTMENT MONTHLY REPORT**

#### May 2023

Alarms:	18	Types of Alarms:	Medical	5	Public Service	0
			Fire Alarm	3	Brush	0
			MVA	5	Investigation	0
			Gas Leak	0	Vehicle Fire	1
			Working Structure	0	Wires Down	1
			Misc Fire Incident	1	Tree Down	1
			Reported Structure	0	Technical Rescu	1

Time of Alarms:	0000hrs. To 0559hrs.	0
	0600hrs. To 1159hrs.	6
	1200hrs. To 1759hrs.	7
	1800hrs To 2359hrs	5

YTD Alarms 2023	79		
Total Alarms 2022	190	Member Training Hours	
Total Alarms 2021	198	2023 Training Hours	64
Total Alarms 2020	187	2022 Training Hours	368
Total Alarms 2019	213	2021 Training Hours	541
Total Alarms 2018	212	2020 Training Hours	222
Total Alarms 2017	241	2019 Training Hours	1196
Total Alarms 2016	266	2018 Training Hours	301
Total Alarms 2015	243	2017 Training Hours	94
Total Alarms 2014	230	2016 Training Hours	566
Total Alarms 2013	189	2015 Training Hours	1365
Total Alarms 2012	217	2014 Training Hours	736

-

\_

#### Yearly Run Totals 2023 as of May 31st 2023

MVA:	21	Public Service	2
<b>Medical Assists:</b>	29	Investigation	0
Fire Alarm:	11	Vehicle Fires:	2
Working Structure:	2	Brush Fires:	0
Misc Fire Incident:	1	CO	0
Dumpster	0	Gas Leak	4
Reported Structure:	3	Wires Down	2
Tree Down	1	<b>Technical Rescue</b>	1

Responses In Laflin: 59 Mutual Aid 20

Jody Rienard

Fire Chief 6/1/2023

#### Manpower Breakdown for Month Ending May 31st 2023

	Name	Fire Calls	Functions	Total	Training	Training	Training	Training	Training	Training	Training	Training	Training	Training	Total						
		YTD	YTD	YTD	Month	YTD	Total	Activity													
		2023	2023	2023	May-23 Hours	2023 Hours	2022 hours	2021 Hours	2020 Hours	2019 Hours	2018 Hours	2017 Hours	2016 Hours	2015 hours	2022	2021	2020	2019	2018	2017	2016
1	Marc Malvizzi Sr Asst Chief/ FF2 / Emergency Medical Technician	72	6	78	0	6	9	8	3	57	51	12	110	182	193	173	147	161	134	149	225
2	Joe Boos Rescue Captain / FF1/ DOH Rescue Technician	69	5	74	0	0	45	0	36	156	45	72	37	151	210	171	144	180	168	156	169
3	<b>Drew Malvizzi</b> Asst Chief/ FF1 /Emergency Mecical Technician	49	4	53	0	0	29	0	2	11	3	0	261	192	117	111	64	50	74	127	190
4	Jeremy Cook Firefighter	31	10	41	0	6	58	164	0	0	0	0	0	0	80	76					
5	Marc Malvizzi Jr Engine Captain/ FF1 /DOH Rescue Tech / EMT	29	8	37	28	28	185	157	93	326	25	8	39	170	143	145	133	134	131	161	233
6	Jody Rienard Fire Chief / FF1 / BV Rescue Technician	27	5	32	0	8	7	0	7	54	55	0	45	228	96	104	101	131	141	131	177
7	Noelle Kovaleski President	0	5	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	20	25	23	24	21	16	21
8	Jerry Halcheck Firefighter	0	4	4	0	0	0	48	0	2	0	0	0	0	7	20	1	4	7	8	
9	Laci Halcheck Jr Firefighter	0	4	4	0	0	0	48	0	0	0	0	0	0	6	20					
10	Conor Shedlock Firefighter	0	1	1	8	8	24	116	18	47	0	0	0	0	24	43	33	21			
11	Joe Mac Firefighter	1	1	2	0	0	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	3					
12	Andy Shedlock Firefighter	0	1	1	8	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	5	5	4				
13	Tyler Brody Firefighter	0	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0				
14	Joe Campbell Firefighter	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	4	9	4			
15	AJ Spidoni Firefighter	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2					
16	Brooke Evans Firefighter	0	0	0	0 44	0 64	0 368	0 541	0 159	0 653	0 182	0 92	0 492	0 923	2 908	0 900	659	709	676	748	1015

# May 2023 -- Fire Calls, Training Log, Function Log

### Fire Call Log

		Number Laflin						
<u>Number</u>	<u>Location</u>	Type	<u>Personnel</u>	Date	Time Out			
	<del></del>							
2023-62	- Haverford Dr Laflin	Medical	2	5/1/2023	12:03			
2023-63	Oblates Laflin	Vehicle Fire	4	5/3/2023	11:33			
2023-64	Haverford Dr Laflin	Medical	2	5/5/2023	20:49			
2023-65	Fordham Rd Laflin	Fire Alarm	3	5/9/2023	6:29			
2023-66	Fordham Rd Laflin	Medical	4	5/10/2023	14:43			
2023-67	Rt 315 Laflin	MVA	4	5/11/2023	6:45			
2023-68	Union St Laflin	Medical	2	5/12/2023	11:54			
2023-69	Inkerman/Passan Dr Laflin	MVA	5	5/12/2023	20:35			
2023-70	10th St Wyoming	Fire Alarm	5	5/14/2023	22:50			
2023-71	Old Mill/Manchester Laflin	Wires Down	3	5/15/2023	15:30			
2023-72	Fordham Rd Laflin	Medical	3	5/24/2023	14:03			
2023-73	I81 SB 174 Laflin	MVA	4	5/25/2023	17:53			
2023-74	Green Fiber	<b>Technical Rescue</b>	2	5/26/2023	7:37			
2023-75	Inkerman Rd Laflin	Tree Down	4	5/27/2023	19:54			
2023-76	10th St Wyoming	Fire Alarm	5	5/29/2023	13:15			
2023-77	Inkerman Rd Laflin	MVA	4	5/30/2023	7:23			
2023-78	Laflin Rd / 315 Laflin	MVA	4	5/31/2023	12:14			
2023-79	<b>Dennison St Wyoming</b>	<b>Misc Fire Incident</b>	3	5/31/2023	18:27			
Hours	Training Lag.							
nours	<u>Training Log:</u>							
20	Confined Space Rescue	HACC	1	4/15/2023				
8	Haz Mat Refresher	Plains	3	3/12/2023				
•	1.00			0,12,2020				
	Function Log	Location						
	i dilodoli Log	Location						
	<b>May Meeting</b>	Laflin	8	5/3/2023				